
ORA DI PASSAGGIO
par- per- da per-
ziali corse correre 26 28 30

PROVINCIA DI UDINE
INGR 4 AQUILEIA # Start Village 0,0 11.45 11.45 11.45

4 AQUILEIA # km 0 0,0 0,0 74,3 11.45 11.45 11.45
13.33

5 Terzo d'Aquileia # sr.352 4,1 4,1 70,2 11.54 11.53 11.53

3 Cervignano del Friuli ; sr.352-ss.14 2,5 6,6 67,7 12.00 11.59 11.58

PROVINCIA DI GORIZIA
8 Pieris # sp.1 9,2 15,8 58,5 12.21 12.18 12.16

18 San Pier d'Isonzo # sp.1 5,0 20,8 53,5 12.33 12.29 12.26

21 Fogliano # sr.305 2,5 23,3 51,0 12.38 12.34 12.31

24 Sagrado - INIZIO TRATTO REGOLARITA' ; sp.9 1,4 24,7 49,6 12.42 12.37 12.34
261 Monte San Michele - FINE TRATTO REGOLARITA' # 6,4 31,1 43,2 12.59 12.55 12.51

36 Peteano : sp.8 3,6 34,7 39,6 13.07 13.03 12.59

29 Poggio Terza Armata ; v.Isonzo 2,9 37,6 36,7 13.14 13.09 13.04

31 Gradisca d'Isonzo : v.Garibaldi-sr.252 0,9 38,5 35,8 13.16 13.11 13.06

32 Mariano del Friuli - INIZIO TRATTO REGOLARITA' ; v.Roma-sp.5 5,4 43,9 30,4 13.29 13.22 13.17
53 San Lorenzo Isontino - FINE TRATTO REGOLARITA' ; v.Udine-sr.56 5,7 49,6 24,7 13.39 13.33 13.28
61 Mossa : v.Tarabocchia 2,1 51,7 22,6 13.44 13.38 13.32

61 ITA/SLO # 3,1 54,8 19,5 13.51 13.44 13.38

SLOVENIA/SLOVENIJA
224 Gornje Cerovo # 3,0 57,8 16,5 14.01 13.53 13.46

ITALIA / PROVINCIA DI GORIZIA
248 San Floriano al Collio ; SLO/ITA-sp.17 1,9 59,7 14,6 14.08 13.59 13.51

158 Oslavia # sp.17 3,8 63,5 10,8 14.15 14.05 13.57

90 Gorizia : v.Monte Santo 3,9 67,4 6,9 14.23 14.12 14.03

SLOVENIA/SLOVENIJA
90 Nova Gorica # Evrope trg 2,3 69,7 4,6 14.28 14.17 14.08

158 Saver # Kostanjeviska cesta 1,6 71,3 3,0 14.31 14.20 14.10

ITALIA / PROVINCIA DI GORIZIA
82 Valico della Casa Rossa # v.d.Casa Rossa 1,5 72,8 1,5 14.34 14.22 14.12
86 GORIZIA # P.d.Vittoria 1,5 74,3 0,0 14.37 14.25 14.14

NOTE: 16.48GIRO PRO

km 57.8 - Gornje Cerovo - m 224  (4ª cat.)

Gran Premio della Montagna:

GIRO PRO

Tappa

15
cronotabella

AQUILEIA  - GORIZIA km 74,3

domenica 23 maggio 21

DISTANZE
Quota  media km/ora


